
Total Number of Degrees Granted, 1987-2006

Year Undergraduate Master Divinity Doctorate Medicine Law Total Cumulative Total Honorary

1986-87 758 192 0 14 104 164 1,232 36,307 7

1987-88 738 205 0 26 106 159 1,234 37,541 5

1988-89 858 200 0 9 98 158 1,323 38,864 9

1989-90 843 271 0 14 99 148 1,375 40,239 7

1990-91 782 262 0 16 101 155 1,316 41,555 5

1991-92 819 304 0 19 99 147 1,388 42,943 5

1992-93 869 326 0 18 107 160 1,480 44,423 5

1993-94 817 315 0 16 91 150 1,389 45,812 4

1994-95 829 337 0 17 114 149 1,446 47,258 6

1995-96 763 333 0 23 96 159 1,374 48,632 8

1996-97 887 399 0 20 105 155 1,566 50,198 6

1997-98 898 432 0 32 106 145 1,613 51,811 6

1998-99 878 439 0 30 110 157 1,614 53,425 5

1999-00 884 454 0 28 103 150 1,619 55,044 7

2000-01 901 469 0 25 109 153 1,657 56,701 3

2001-02 906 460 20 25 99 155 1,645 58,346 5

2002-03 916 477 20 35 91 159 1,698 60,044 5

2003-04 1,000 547 15 39 107 149 1,857 61,901 5

2004-05 953 498 13 48 106 152 1,770 63,671 3

2005-06 1,003 549 42 39 99 170 1,902 65,573 4
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